
RANKING  "KAROLINKA CUP 2012" ( Mała Karolinka )

Uwzględnia wyniki zawodów: 5 - 6 V Moszna; 9 - 10 VI Opole, 23 - 24 VI Moszna

M-ce Nazwisko i Imię Klub Punkty

1 Kaczyna Maria KJ "Trachy" Gliwice 41

2 Klein Tomasz JKS Przybyszewo 33

3 Gozdek Krzysztof KJ "Jumping Team" Brynica 24

4 Makulik Nikol KJ "Trachy" Gliwice 21

5 Polednia Michał KJ "Turbud" Brzeg 20

6 Piecha Wiesław JKS "Equi Verso" Jastrzębie Zdrój 17

7 Olszewska Agnieszka KJ "Osadkowski" Jakubowice 16

8 Kumorek Tomasz JKS "Barda Szwadro" Jankowice 14

9 Wawrzyniak Denis LKJ Moszna 13

10 Kośnik Aleksandra LKJ "Deresz" Siemianowice Śl. 12

10 Drańczarek Natalia JKS Przybyszewo 12

12 Primar Adrianna LKJ Moszna 8

12 Papajak Katarzyna LKJ "Olimp" Prudnik 8

12 Godoś Karolina KJ "Royal" Opole 8

15 Chrzanowski Jan BPK 7

15 Wichowska Daria BPK 7

17 Słodczyk Dominik KJ Zbrosławice 6

17 Marciniak Anna LKJ "Ostroga" Opole 6

19 Klakla Patrycja LKJ "Olimp" Prudnik 6

20 Majer Julia LKJ Moszna 5

21 Płaneta Paula Stow. Szwardon Niepołomice 4

21 Strzyż Marek JKS "Moskit" Kalisz 4

21 Besz Agnieszka KJ "Royal" Opole 4

21 Frąsiak Krzysztof LKJ "Ostroga" Opole 4

21 Koza Paulina KJ Trachy Gliwice 4

26 Mrugała Mateusz LKJ Moszna 3

27 Krzanowska Adrianna KJK "Bolix" Żywiec 1

27 Ordys Katarzyna 1

27 Cavour Natalia LKJ "Ostroga" Opole 1
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RANKING  "KAROLINKA CUP 2012" ( Duża Karolinka )

Uwzględnia wyniki zawodów: 5 - 6 V Moszna; 9 - 10 VI Opole, 23 - 24 VI Moszna

M-ce Nazwisko i Imię Klub Punkty

1 Marciniak Joanna LKJ "Ostroga" Opole 32

2 Klein Tomasz JKS Przybyszewo 21

3 Kaczyna Maria KJ "Trachy" Gliwice 20

4 Cavour Natalia LKJ "Ostroga" Opole 19

5 Marciniak Anna LKJ "Ostroga" Opole 16

6 Płaneta Paula Stow. Szwadron Niepołomice 13

7 Makulik Nikol KJ "Trachy" Gliwice 12

7 Chrzanowski Jan BPK 12

9 Kośnik Aleeksandra LKJ "Deresz" Siemianowice Śl. 8

10 Miszczak Julia 6

10 Polednia Michał KJ "Turbud" Brzeg 6

12 Kawa Katarzyna WLKS "Krakus" Swoszowice 5

12 Gozdek Krzysztof KJ "Jumpig Team" Brynica 5

14 Piecha Wiesław JKS "Equi Verso" Jastrzębie Zdrój 4

15 Mołga Sebastian 3

15 Stabiszewski Mateusz BPK 3

15 Mrugała Mateusz LKJ Moszna 3

18 Zmorek Damian KJ Zbrosławice 2

18 Wichowska Daria BPK 2

18 Wojtyczka Waldemar LKJ Ochaby 2

18 Cichecka Julia LKJ "Ostroga" Opole 2

22 Wójcik Artur WLKS "Krakus" Swoszowice 1

22 Szpak Iga LKJ "Olimp" Prudnik 1

22 Słodczyk Dominik KJ Zbrosławice 1
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